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Thursday, April 7

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM

How to be a Medical Expert Witness
The RETAILification of Healthcare
Setting Up a Concierge Practice/Alternative Practice Panel Discussion

Town Hall: Outside Influences on the Practice of Medicine

Friday, April 8

8:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM

The ABCs of Critical Osteopathic Care

Axial Spondyloarthritis: From Micro to Macro

Annual Member Business Luncheon (all are welcome to attend)
Bipolar Disorder, Schizophrenia, and Other Psychotic Disorders
Misadventures in Dermatology: Confessions of an EM Physician
Point of Care Ultrasound

Treating Back Pain Through Diet & Exercise

OMM Under the Stars

Saturday, April 9

8:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

How to Self-Treat with Energetic Osteopathy

Poster Session

Review of New Clostridium Difficile Evaluation and Treatment Guidelines
Exploring the Concept of Empathy from a Healthcare Perspective
Natural Health Alternatives for Women

Management Principles in Acute and
Chronic Wounds: A Burn Surgeon’s Perspective

LMU-DCOM Alumni & Friends Reception (All are welcome!)

Sunday, April 10

8:00 AM
10:00 AM

Lifestyle IS Medicine

Controlled Substance Prescribing Course

Joseph Drumm, DO
Seth Johnson
Natalie Corbin-Ricchiuti, CLE

Open Discussion

Chris Stephenson, DO
Brett Smith, DO

Jason Greenhagen, DO
Kip Wenger, DO
Jeffrey Chesnut, DO
John Lavelle, DO

Chris Stephenson, DO

Jess Bell, DO & Charles Bell DO

Andrew Todd, DO
Gina DeFranco, DO
John Littell, MD
Andrew Bright, DO

Karmi Patel, MD

Joseph DiChiara, DO and
Stephanie G. Vanterpool, MD





