TENNESSEE OSTEOPATHIC MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

124TH ANNUAL CONVENTION

APRIL 7-10, 2022
MARRIOTT KNOXVILLE DOWNTOWN

www.tomanet.org



Thursday, April 7

1:00 PM	How to be a Medical Expert Witness	Joseph Drumm, DO
2:00 PM	The RETAILification of Healthcare	Seth Johnson
3:00 PM	Setting Up a Concierge Practice/Alternative Practice Panel Discussion	Natalie Corbin-Ricchiuti, CLE
4:30 PM	Town Hall: Outside Influences on the Practice of Medicine	Open Discussion

Friday, April 8

8:00 AM	The ABCs of Critical Osteopathic Care	Chris Stephenson, DO
10:30 AM	Axial Spondyloarthritis: From Micro to Macro	Brett Smith, DO
11:30 AM	Annual Member Business Luncheon (all are welcome to attend)	
1:00 PM	Bipolar Disorder, Schizophrenia, and Other Psychotic Disorders	Jason Greenhagen, DO
2:00 PM	Misadventures in Dermatology: Confessions of an EM Physician	Kip Wenger, DO
3:30 PM	Point of Care Ultrasound	Jeffrey Chesnut, DO
4:30 PM	Treating Back Pain Through Diet & Exercise	John Lavelle, DO
7:00 PM	OMM Under the Stars	Chris Stephenson, DO

Saturday, April 9

8:00 AM	How to Self-Treat with Energetic Osteopathy	Jess Bell, DO & Charles Bell DO
11:30 AM	Poster Session	
12:30 PM	Review of New Clostridium Difficile Evaluation and Treatment Guidelines	Andrew Todd, DO
1:30 PM	Exploring the Concept of Empathy from a Healthcare Perspective	Gina DeFranco, DO
3:00 PM	Natural Health Alternatives for Women	John Littell, MD
4:00 PM	Management Principles in Acute and Chronic Wounds: A Burn Surgeon's Perspective	Andrew Bright, DO
5:00 PM	LMU-DCOM Alumni & Friends Reception (All are welcome!)	

Sunday, April 10

8:00 AM	Lifestyle IS Medicine	Karmi Patel, MD
10:00 AN	1 Controlled Substance Prescribing Course	Joseph DiChiara, DO and
		Stephanie G. Vanterpool, MD